
CLASS 7 13TH-14TH JUNE 2022 CLASS 7

KISWAHILI 42.0 1
SOCIAL STUDIES 32.3 2
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION 30.5 3
ENGLISH 30.3 4
SCIENCE 27.8 5
MATHEMATICS 16.8 6

SUBJECT/GRADE A B C D E
MATHEMATICS 0 0 2 5 1
KISWAHILI 6 2 0 0 0

ENGLISH 0 3 5 0 0

SCIENCE 0 4 4 0 0

SOCIAL STUDIES 0 7 0 1 0
CIVIC AND MORAL 0 5 3 0 0

A 0
B 5
C 3
D 0
E 0

100%

REGION: DAR ES SAALAAM SCHOOL AVERAGE 29.9 DISTRICT: UBUNGO

61%
56%

61%

 MUUNGANO
SUBJECT AND GRADE PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

CHART SUBJECT ANALYSIS
SUBJECT RANKING

84%
65%

63%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS
8

8

0%

0%

ABSENTEES

PASSED

REGISTERED

0%
38%

4
59%

SAT
4

34%

SUBJECT GRADE ANALYSIS

BOYS VS GIRLS PERFORMANCE

8
61%

SAT

SEATED 8 100%

FAILED 0 0%
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1 KASSIMU RAMADHANI SEMNG'INDO M 27 C 44 A 33 B 33 B 38 B 34 B 209 34.8 B 1

2 JABIRI JAMALI SHUKURU M 24 C 40 B 37 B 31 B 32 B 32 B 196 32.7 B 2

3 NAIYA ALLY ABDU F 18 D 43 A 34 B 28 C 35 B 33 B 191 31.8 B 3

4 KHADIJA KASSONGO KITTAPA F 15 D 44 A 29 C 31 B 34 B 33 B 186 31.0 B 4

5 MUDRIC SHAMISI HAJI M 19 D 42 A 29 C 31 B 33 B 31 B 185 30.8 B 5

6 HIDAYA ATHUMANI BARUTI F 12 D 42 A 25 C 24 C 33 B 30 C 166 27.7 C 6

7 FARIDA SHAIBU SHABAN F 11 D 38 B 30 C 22 C 33 B 29 C 163 27.2 C 7
8 ABDALLAH MAGONGA M 8 E 43 A 25 C 22 C 20 D 22 C 140 23.3 C 8
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